[ Fake rate vs vertpos |

fakerate vs r

Ratio

e D s

1Y ISR e SR .

| | |
1.0
: g .
1 4 B

R
||T|§|||m|qE

0.95- .
1072 107
track ref pomt r (crrll)

[ Duplicates Rate vs vertpos |

..............

lE-E- lll I _:_ bt _ ......... +
0.95 i : :
1

1071

2

[ Pileup rate vs vertpos |

pileup rate vs r

Ratio

e P S S ]
Y IR S SR

Y IO e T ST

7 SRR RO AR SO

Fay " i TR | TR | L PRI
LW N N N

0.95- .
1072 10 1 10 0?
track ref. point r (cml)

[ Fake rate vs

<
ﬁl X

%%%éé

M

z

fakerate vs

Ratio

VCLLUI

J.UUUUV l

o
o]

................................................

20

10
track ref. point z (cm)

09530 30

Fake rate vs. sim PV z

N

>
o

fakerate vs Sim

0.45

0.5

o
N

20,355+

o
w

0.25
0.2
0.15F -+

10 15 20
Sim. PV z (cm)

5 0 5

~0.02
018
016
014
3.
0.0
008 :
0B HH-H{E-rk- 11
004FH{- TH
002

§
b
g

0
0
0
0

R SITRLTE STPPPL SPPLES

....................

-10 0 10 20 30
track ref. point z (cm)

-20

[ Duplicates Rate vs sim PV z |

~0.05
045
£0.04
035
80.03
025
£0.02
015

>
©
3
Q
g
3

0

Ratio

.005]

0.01

+QF T
oot LT TR -
R T (1 FTHTI N T A

0—“20 10 15 20

Sim. PV z (cm)

15 -10 5 0 5

pileup rate vs z

Ratio

10 0 10 20 30
track ref. point z (cm)

-20

[ Pileup rate vs. sim PV z |

pileup rate vs Sim. PV z

. A s S S AR A s

0.95%

0 10 15 20

Sim. PV z (cm)

15 -10 5 0 5



	Contents
	Page 1


